Monday - Friday
12.00pm - 3.00pm

Authentic Flavours
Contemporary Creations

3

85 Circular Road, #01-01, Singapore 049437



MEXICAN FRIED RICE

Basmati Rice with Corn, Black Beans, Bell
Peppers, Onion, and Garlic Fried with homemade
Enchilada Sauce, Served with Mango, Pineapple
Salsa, Egg and Curd Chillies

Vegetarian

Grilled Chicken / Pork Belly
Grilled Sea Bass

Extra Rice

Extra Salsa

PASTA

Aglio Olio (Prawn / Bacon)
Bolognese (Beef / Prawn / Bacon)
Carbonara

MEXICAN CACTUS SALAD

Cactus / Tomatoes / Cilantro /
Capsicum / Feta Cheese

CHURROS CON CHOCALATE

6.00

9.00
10.00
12.00

2.00

4.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE




DRINKS

Corona / Heineken Bucket of 5
Corona / Heineken Bottle
Peroni Half / Full Pint
Guinness Half / Full Pint
House Pours

Soft Drinks

COCKTAILS

Margarita
Aperol Spritz
Mojito

WINES & BUBBLES

Prosecco

Tempus Two Pinot Grigio (White Wine)
Tempus Two Sauvignon Blanc (White Wine)
Tempus Two Cabernet Sauvignon (Red Wine)

Tempus Two Merlot (Red Wine)

umoz

32.00

7.00

5.00/ 9.00
6.00 /10.00
5.00

2.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00 / 38.00
10.00 / 38.00
10.00 / 38.00
10.00 / 38.00
10.00 / 38.00

COMPLIMENTARY

Juice of the day or coffee

with every meal

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE




HAPPY HOUR
)

PERONI SIVAR
GUINNESS 6/10
HEINEKEN / CORONA 8 /35
PERONI TOWER 45
WINES & BUBBLES 8 /38
MARGARITA 10
MOJITO 10
APEROL SPRITZ 10
HOUSE POURS 1 FOR 1 10

MON-FRI 12:00PM - 5:00PM

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJEGT T0 10%o SERVIGE CHARGE
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